Corporate Information
About TE
Investors
News Room
Supplier Portal
Careers
Terms & Conditions
Privacy Policy

javascript:optReg_ShowPopUp('optReg3DPdf','http://www.te.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Customer+View+Model%7FCVM_175065-1%7FJ%7Fpdf%7F3D%7F3D_CVM_CVM_175065-1_J.pdf%7F175065-1',false,'false',true,'null');
javascript:optReg_ShowPopUp('optRegChkPricing','http://www.te.com/_TEincludes/TEscripts/TE_pricingAndAvailabilityForwarder.html?TCPN=175065-1&RQPN=175065-1',false,'false',true,'null');
javascript:%20addToPartList('175065-1',%20'175065-1')
javascript:requestSamples('175065-1',%20'175065-1')
javascript:void(0)
javascript:optRegBuy('175065-1',%20'175065-1')
javascript:optReg_ShowPopUp('optRegProductDocs','http://www.te.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Customer+Drawing%7F175065%7FB%7Fpdf%7FJapanese%7FJPN_CD_175065_B.pdf%7F175065-1',false,'false',true,'null');
javascript:optReg_ShowPopUp('optRegProductDocs','http://www.te.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Specification+Or+Standard%7F108-5283%7FA2%7Fpdf%7FEnglish%7FENG_SS_108-5283_A2_108-5283_ENG_A2.pdf%7F175065-1',false,'false',true,'null');
javascript:optReg_ShowPopUp('optRegProductDocs','http://www.te.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Specification+Or+Standard%7F108-5283%7FA2%7Fpdf%7FJapanese%7FJPN_SS_108-5283_A2_108-5283_A2.pdf%7F175065-1',false,'false',true,'null');
javascript:optReg_ShowPopUp('optRegProductDocs','http://www.te.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Specification+Or+Standard%7F108-5283-2%7FA%7Ftif%7FJapanese%7FJPN_SS_108-5283-2_A.tif%7F175065-1',false,'false',true,'null');
javascript:optReg_ShowPopUp('optRegProductDocs','http://www.te.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Specification+Or+Standard%7F114-5130%7FB%7Fpdf%7FEnglish%7FENG_SS_114-5130_B.pdf%7F175065-1',false,'false',true,'null');
javascript:optReg_ShowPopUp('optRegProductDocs','http://www.te.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Specification+Or+Standard%7F114-5130%7FB%7Fpdf%7FJapanese%7FJPN_SS_114-5130_B.pdf%7F175065-1',false,'false',true,'null');
javascript:showLayer('documentData',%20'cadmodels',%20'/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Customer+View+Model%7FCVM_175065-1%7FJ%7F2d_dxf.zip%7FEnglish%7FENG_CVM_CVM_175065-1_J.2d_dxf.zip%7F175065-1')
javascript:showLayer('documentData',%20'cadmodels',%20'/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Customer+View+Model%7FCVM_175065-1%7FJ%7F3d_igs.zip%7FEnglish%7FENG_CVM_CVM_175065-1_J.3d_igs.zip%7F175065-1')